European Review of Private Law 4-2017 [855-856] © 2017 Kluwer Law International BV, The Netherlands.

List of Contributors
EDITORIAL:

André Janssen
ARTICLES:

Ruben De Graaff

PhD candidate and lecturer at the
Institute for Private Law, Leiden Law
School, Leiden, the Netherlands
Universiteit Leiden

Kamerlingh Onnes Gebouw
Steenschuur 25

2311 ES Leiden

The Netherlands

Tel.: +31 71 527 1272

Email: r.de.graaff@law.leidenuniv.nl

Tomas Troup

Attorney specialized in the field of
insolvency law and researcher, Centre
for Comparative Law of Charles
University Prague, Czech Republic
Centre for Comparative Law

Law Faculty, Charles University
nam. Curieovych 7

116 40 Prague 1

Czech Republic

Tel.: +420 221 005 576

Email: troup@aktroup.cz

Andreas Frossel

Research and Teaching Assistant,
University of Economics and Business
Vienna, Austria

WU Wien - Institut fiir Zivil- und
Unternehmensrecht

Gebidude D3 /1. OG
Welthandelsplatz 1

1020 Wien

Austria

Tel.: +43/1/31336-5085

Email: andreas.froessel@wu.ac.at

Eyvindur G. Gunnarsson
Professor of Law at the University of
Iceland

University of Iceland

Seemundargdtu 2

101 Reykjavik

Iceland

Tel.: +354 525 4000

Email: egg@hi.is

Beata Gessel

Senior partner, founder of GESSEL
Attorneys at Law

GESSEL Attorneys at Law

ul. Sienna 39

00-121 Warszawa

Poland

Tel.: + 48 22 318 69 01

Email: b.gessel@gessel.pl

BOOK REVIEW

Olha Cherednychenko

Chair in European Private Law and
Comparative Law and Director of the
Groningen Centre for European
Financial Services Law, University of
Groningen, the Netherlands
University of Groningen

Faculty of Law

Oude Kijk in ‘t Jatstraat 26

9712 EK Groningen

The Netherlands

Tel.: +31 503635658

Email: o.o.cherednychenko@rug.nl

Cristina Poncibo

Associate Professor of Comparative
Private Law, University of Turin, Italy
Department of Law, University of
Turin

855



Campus Luigi Finaudi (CLE)

Lungo Dora Siena 100, 10153, Turin
Italy

Tel.: +39 011/670.9465

Email: cristina.poncibo@unito.it

CONFERENCE REPORTS

Thera Dieleman
Teacher, Radboud University,
Nijmegen, the Netherlands

856

Radboud University
Montessorilaan 10

6525 HR Nijmegen

The Netherlands

Tel.: +31 024-3616014
Email: t.dieleman@jur.ru.nl

Olha Cherednychenko
See above





